

3/28/2018

PAGE 01/05

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000099581 3)))



H180000995813ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Estimated Charge \$78.75			
	Page Count 03			
	Certified Copy 0	in €	29	
AT I	Certificate of Status 1	95		
520	School Sink, Inc.	EFE	ÅМ	5
E Sest	ORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION	Sec.	28	FILED
ES			MAR	- 71
ennual	report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	are Filia	2018	
	Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639			
	Account Number : 110432003053			
From:	Account Name + CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.			
	Fax Number : (850)617-6381			
To:	Division of Corporations			
	From: ter the e annual : Email Ac	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 ter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION School Sink, Inc. Certificate of Status 1 Certificate of Status 1 Certificate of Status 1 Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 ter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION School Sink, Inc. Certificate of Status 1 Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 ter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION School Sink, Inc. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count 03

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

RECEIVED

03/28/2018 14:17 5616941639

•

٦.

-

.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	SCHOOL SINK, INC.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC	Æ	
Principal <u>street</u> add 295 NW Commons Loop	rtss:	Mailing address, if different is:
Suite 115-317		
Lake City, FL 32055		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation meaning of Section 501(c)(3) of the B	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	acational, literary and scientific purposes within the adopted or hereafter amended (or the corresponding
		rotecting natural, scenic, or open space values of real
		pen space use, protecting natural resources, maintaining
		nical, architectural, archaeological, or cultural
significance within the meaning of §7		
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELE ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER	SANDAOR DIRECTORS	rectors are elected and appointed:
Name and Title:	Name and Tit	o:
Address	Address:	
Name and Title:	Name and Till	et
Address	Address:	
Name and Title:	Name and Title	D:
Address	Address;	
·····		

03/28/2018 14:17 5616941639

Name and Title:_		Name and Title:			
Address _	······································	Address;		<u> </u>	
-					
Name and Title:	-	Name and Title:			
Address		Address:			
-					
-					
-	. <u> </u>	<u></u>			
4.877.CLB 1/1 The game and 18	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> orida street addreen (P.O. Box I	NOT acceptable) of the registered ages	nt is:		
Name:	Corporate Creations Ne				
Address;	11380 Prosperity Farma	s Road #221E			
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL	. 33410			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR				
The <u>name and</u> ad Name:	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is: Corporate Creations Is 11380 Prosperity Farm				
The <u>name and</u> ad	dress of the incorporator is: Corporate Creations In	15 Road #221 8			
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: <u>Address</u> :	Intern of the Incorporator is: Corporate Creations In 11380 Prosperity Farmu- Palm Beach Gardens, F BEFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing:	15 Road #221 8	(IONAL) s days prior or S	90 days after the	filing.)
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: A <u>RTICLE VIII</u> Sflective data, if an effective data if an effective data	Intern of the Incorporator is: Corporate Creations I: 11380 Exosperity Farma Palm Beach Gardens, F EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is Heted, the date must be appendix of the second	E Road #221 E FL 33410 	a days prior or S		
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: Address: Address: ARTICLE VIII Stitctive date, if of Stitctive date, if of If an effective date Note:: If the date becoment's affect laving been name entificate, I am fa	Idress of the Incorporator is: Corporate Creations In 11380 Prosperity Farm Palm Beach Gardens, F EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: inserted in this block does not m ive date on the Department of St units as registered agent to accept insert as registered agent to accept the appoint insert as registered agent to accept the appoin	E Road #221 E FL 33410 	a days prior or s droments, this da	at the place down	d as the
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: Address: If <u>ITCLE VIII</u> Structure date, if d If an effective date, iotz: If the date becument's affect landing been name entificate, I am fa	Intern of the Incorporator is: Corporate Creations In 11380 Prosperity Farmu- Palm Beach Gardens, F EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be approximate in this block does not m inserted in this block does not m ive date on the Dopartment of St ate is registered agent to accept million with and accept the approxi- Special Secretary	E Road #221 E FL 33410 (OP) specific and cannot be more than fiv neet the applicable statutory filing requ tate's records.	a days prior or s ulroments, this da thed corporation : to act in this cap	at the place down	d as the
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: <u>RTICLE VIII</u> Effective data, if d if an effective data iotz: If the data becument's affect and ng been name retificate, I am far obsett Gonce, s	International and accept the appoint International and accept the appoint International and accept the appoint International and accept the appoint International accept the accept the appoint International	In Road #221 E FL 33410 (OP) proceeding and cannot be more than five neet the applicable statutory filing require tate's records. Discretice of process for the above stat bindment as registered agent and agree MALLANA Registered Agent	a days prior or s utroments, this de ded corporation to act in this cap 3/	at the place designative 27/2019 Date	d as the noted in this
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: Address: Address: If <u>an effective data</u> , if a lifective data, if an iffective data, if an iffective data, if an iotz: If the data occument's affect landing been name entificate, I am fa obsit Gonce, if submit this docu	Idress of the Incorporator is: Corporate Creations In 11380 Exosperity Farm Palm Beach Gardens, F EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: inserted in this block does not m inserted in this block does not m ive date on the Department of St units as registered agent to accept millar with and accept the appoint Special Secretary Required Signsture of R ment and affirm that the facts at	E Road #221 E FL 33410 (OP) specific and cannot be more than fiv neet the applicable statutory filing requ tate's records.	a days prior or s ulroments, this de ded corporation : to act in this cap 	at the place designative 27/2019 Date	d as the noted in this
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: Address: Address: If <u>an effective data</u> , if a lifective data, if an iffective data, if an iffective data, if an iotz: If the data occument's affect landing been name entificate, I am fa obsit Gonce, if submit this docu	Intern of the Incorporator is: Corporate Creations In 11380 Prosperity Farmu- Palm Beach Gardens, F EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be sp inserted in this block does not m ive date on the Dopartment of St red as registered agent to accept millar with and accept the appoint Special Secretary Required Signature of R ment and affirm that the facts at of State constitutes a third degre Muth American Secretary	E Road #221 E FL 33410 (OP) pecific and cannot be more than fiv neet the applicable statutory filing requ tate's records. Manual as registered agent and agree MAL Jourg Registered Agent tated herein are true. I am aware that we felony as provided for in s.817.355,	a days prior or s utroments, this de ded corporation to act in this cap 	at the place designative 27/2019 Date	d as the noted in this
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: Address: <u>RTICLE VIII</u> Sflective data, if d If an effective data, if d If an effective data inter: If the data occurrent's affect lote: If the data occurrent's affect and ng been name entificate, I am fa obsrt Gonce, is submit this docu	Idress of the Incorporator is: Corporate Creations In 11380 Exosperity Farm Palm Beach Gardens, F EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: inserted in this block does not m inserted in this block does not m ive date on the Department of St units as registered agent to accept millar with and accept the appoint Special Secretary Required Signsture of R ment and affirm that the facts at	E Road #221 E FL 33410 (OP) proceeding and cannot be more than five acet the applicable statutory filing requires tate's records. Discretice of process for the above state bintment as registered agent and agree We want to be bree I am aware that we felony as provided for its s.817.155, o of processor	a days prior or s utroments, this de ded corporation to act in this cap 	at the place design at the place design pacty 27/2019 Date pation submitted in	d as the noted in this